A SPECTACLE

OF MUSIC
ON THE RIVER
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VVMERICAN
SYMPHONY

Tuesday 4 July, off the Festival Gardens, Battersea Park
Friday 7 July, Thamesfield, Henley-on-Thames
Sunday 9 July, Caversham Gardens, Reading

Tuesday 11 July, Christ Church Meadow, Oxford

Thursday 13 July, Abingdon

Saturday 15 July, Marlow Bridge :
Sunday 16 July, Ray Island Gardens, Maidenhead

Monday 17 July, The Brocas, Eton
Friday 21 July, IslandGardsns, North Bank Greenwich

Saturday 22 July, Twickenham Ferry, Richmond
Sunday 23 July, South Bank Promenade, London

A RIVER BANK
PROMENADE CONCERT
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